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09/19/2020

09/22/2020

10/08/2020

10/13/2020

10/13/2020

10/15/2020

10/24/2020

10/27/2020

10/27/2020

10/28/2020

01/15/2021

02/23/2021

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

Mitchell, R. Paul

Firefighter FactPAC

Gold Coast Beverage, LLC

Florida Medical Association
Political Action Committee

CEOMC Florida, Inc.

Jeremiah Baron & Co.

Florida Nurse Registries
Political Committee

Florida Chiropractic Society -
Political Action Committee

Republican Party of Palm
Beach County

Citizens for Public Safety

Automobile Club of Michigan
Political Action Committee

Hedrick Brothers
Construction

3676 W. Millers Bridge Road

2328 South Congress Avenue,
Suite 2-C

10055 NW 12th Street

1430 Piedmont Drive East

7300 Park Street

49 SW Flagler Avenue, Suite 301

1103 Hays Street

17805 Bonnievista Court

1555 Palm Beach Lakes
Boulevard, #500

120 South Monroe Street

1 Auto Club Drive

2200 Centrepark West Drive

Tallahassee, FL 32312

West Palm Beach, FL 33406

Miami, FL 33172

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Seminole, FL 33777

Stuart, FL 34994

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Winter Garden, FL 34787

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Dearborn, MI 48126

West Palm Beach, FL 33409

Governmental
Consulting

Political Committee

Beverage Distributor

Political Committee

Property Management

Real Estate

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Party

Political Committee

Construction

Political Action
Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Grande, Michelle

Palm Beach Contracting
Services Inc.

E.J. Schrader Mattress
Company

Gentile, George

Steam-A-Way Inc

Ferreira Construction Co Inc.

Michele F Libman MD PA

Gluckman, Robert

State Insurance Group LLC

Thomson, Robert B.

State Insurance

Fashano, Robert J.

453 Savoie Drive

11085 Stonecreek Street

6601 Norton Avenue

9438 Southern Oak Lane

945 West 15th Street

7120 South Kanner Highway

1050 SE Monterey Road, Suite
101

3302 SW Holly Lane

Post Office Box 2354

825 Parkway Suite 7

Post Office Box 2354

233 Carina Drive

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33410

Wellington, FL 33467

West Palm Beach, FL 33405

Jupiter, FL 33478

Riviera Beach, FL 33404

Stuart, FL 34997

Stuart, FL 34994

Palm City, FL 34990

Stuart, FL 34995

Jupiter, FL 33477

Stuart, FL 34995

Jupiter, FL 33478

Charity Organizer

Construction

Manufacturing

Land Planning

Building Restoration

Construction

Health Care

Attorney

Insurance

Real Estate

Leadership Consulting

Insurance

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

$1,000.00

$300.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$500.00

$150.00

$150.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

J.J. Taylor Companies, Inc.

Kennedy, Michael J.

FCCFA Political Action
Committee

Treasure Coast Primary
Care PA

Delta Partners

Sheehan's Towing Inc

Resource Group of North
America

Go Green Resources, LLC

Kauffs of Palm Beach Inc

JH Sprague Consulting LLC

Wall Private Wealth, Inc.

Gluckman, Marielouise M.

655 North A1A

2600 South Kanner Highway, Unit
B6

325 John Knox Road, Suite L103

1980 Southeast Ocean Boulevard

777 South Flagler Drive, East 300

1253 Roebuck Court

777 South Flagler Drive, Suite
605-A East

777 South Flagler Drive, Suite
605-A East

4701 East Avenue

10918 Larch Court

4822 Northlake Boulevard

1446 Southeast Tidewater Place

Jupiter, FL 33477

Stuart, FL 34994

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Stuart, FL 34996

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

West Palm Beach, FL 33407

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33418

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33418

Stuart, FL 34997

Beverage Distributor

Attorney

Political Committee

Health Care

Investment
Management

Towing

Government Affairs

Medical Sales

Towing

Marine Consulting

Retired

Financial Planning

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

$1,500.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Inc Justice PAC

Griffin Auto Care Inc

Palm Beach Kennel Club

Commercial Diver Services
PB Inc.

Evergreen Private Care of
Houston LLC

Alcat Jupiter, LLC

Seven Kings Management,
Inc.

Frank Warren Insurance

Schmidt Nichols

Firefighter FactPAC

Hope for the Future

Boswell, Holly

300 East Brevard Street

1241 Roebuck Court

1111 North Congress Avenue

10456 Riverside Drive

Post Office Box 1187

655 North AIA

630 Maplewood Drive, Suite 100

910 SW Martin Downs Boulevard

1551 North Flagler Drive, Suite
102

2328 South Congress Avenue,
Suite 2-C

5770 Whirlaway Road

3281 Monet Drive West

Tallahassee, FL 32301

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

West Palm Beach, FL 33409

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33410

Hobe Sound, FL 33475

Jupiter, FL 33477

Jupiter, FL 33458

Stuart, FL 34995

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

West Palm Beach, FL 33406

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33418

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33410

Political Committee

Automotive services

Pari Mutuel

Marine Diving

Health Care

Property Management

Marine Management

Insurance

Architect

Political Committee

Homemaker

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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02/26/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/02/2021

08/07/2021

08/28/2021

10/20/2021

11/01/2021

11/01/2021

$100.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

Frank, Lyle

Apartment Political Action
Committee

Heritage MGA, LLC

United Group Underwriters

Kalkomey Enterprises, LLC

Marine Industries
Association of PBC, Inc.

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Inc FPBA Law
and Order PAC
Florida Engineers Political
Action Committee

Florida Chiropractic Society -
Political Action Committee

Caremark Rx Inc.

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Inc Justice PAC

Palm Beach Kennel Club

517 Southeast Monet Drive

200 East Robinson Street, Suite
900

2600 McCormick Drive, Suite 300

1313 Northwest 167th Street

14086 Proton Road

1208 US Highway 1, Ste B

300 East Brevard Street

527 East Park Avenue

17805 Bonnievista Court

Post Office Box 287

300 East Brevard Street

1111 North Congress Avenue

Port St. Lucie, FL 34984

Orlando, FL 32801

Clearwater, FL 33759

Miami Gardens, FL 33169

Dallas, TX 75244

North Palm Beach, FL 33408

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Winter Garden, FL 34787

Lincoln, RI 02865

Tallahassee, FL 32301

West Palm Beach, FL 33409

Engineer

Political Committee

Insurance

Insurance

Safety Education

Trade Association

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Healthcare

Pari Mutuel

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/01/2021

11/01/2021

11/04/2021

11/09/2021

11/09/2021

11/09/2021

11/09/2021

11/09/2021

11/09/2021

11/09/2021

11/10/2021

11/20/2021

$500.00

$5,000.00

$3,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$25.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Case, Clarence

Florida Nurse Registries
Political Committee

Ronald L Book, PA

The Deltoro Law Group, LLC

Fay, Scott M

Hobe Sound Jupiter Island
Properties, LLC

Bullard, Ruth

Del Toro, Peter

State Insurance

Schoppaul, John C

Michele F Libman MD PA

Committee of Florida Agents

317 East Park Avenue

1103 Hays Street

18851 NE 29th Avenue, Suite
1010

73 Southwest Flagler Avenue

7900 Southeast Bridge Road

Post Office Box 1166

8438 Southeast Woodcrest Road

236 Northeast Abaca Way

Post Office Box 2354

27 Southeast Marlin Avenue

1050 SE Monterey Road, Suite
101

1103 Hays Street

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Aventura, FL 33180

Stuart, FL 34994

Hobe Sound, FL 33455

Hobe Sound, FL 33475

Hobe Sound, FL 33455

Jensen Beach, FL 34957

Stuart, FL 34995

Key Largo, FL 33037

Stuart, FL 34994

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Political Consultant

Political Committee

Law Firm

Law Firm

Landscaping

Real Estate

Attorney

Insurance

Pilot

Political Committee

Health Care

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/01/2021

12/17/2021

12/29/2021

01/06/2022

01/07/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,750.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

Palm Beach County
FIREPAC PC

FPF Fire PC

Templeton, Seth

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings, Inc.

FPF Fire PC

Marine Industries
Association of PBC, Inc.

Heritage MGA, LLC

Florida Engineers Political
Action Committee

Neurocrine Biosciences, Inc.

American Property Casualty
Insurance Association

Hillcrest Memorial Park

The GEO Group Inc

2328 South Congress Avenue,
Suite 2-C

343 West Madison Street

945 West 15th Street

700 Universe Boulevard

343 West Madison Street

1208 US Highway 1, Ste B

2600 McCormick Drive, Suite 300

527 East Park Avenue

12780 El Camino Real

8700 West Bryn Mawr Avenue,
Suite 1200S

6411 Parker Avenue

4955 Technology Way

West Palm Beach, FL 33406

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Riviera Beach, FL 33404

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Tallahassee, FL 32301

North Palm Beach, FL 33408

Clearwater, FL 33759

Tallahassee, FL 32301

San Diego, CA 92130

Chicago, IL 60631

West Palm Beach, FL 33405

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Political Committee

Political Committee

Customer Service
Manager

Energy

Political Committee

Trade Association

Insurance

Political Committee

Biopharmaceuticals

Association

Corrections

Cemetary

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

04/01/2022

05/12/2022

06/02/2022

06/08/2022

06/20/2022

06/24/2022

06/24/2022

07/28/2022

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

Heritage MGA, LLC

United Group Underwriters

TECO Energy, Inc.

Garcia Family Farm, LLC

Hanna, Nagi

Floridians for a Stronger
Democracy

Marine Industries
Association of PBC, Inc.

Southern Eagle Distributing,
Inc.

ABC PAC

Palm Beach County
FIREPAC PC

Swedish Match North
America, LLC

Florida Power & Light
Company

2600 McCormick Drive, Suite 300

1313 Northwest 167th Street

702 North Franklin Street

3333-24 Virginia Beach
Boulevard

Post Office Box 703

Post Office Box 10085

1208 US Highway 1, Ste B

5300 Glades Cutoff Road

3730 Coconut Creek Parkway
Suite 200

2328 South Congress Avenue,
Suite 2-C

1021 East Cary Street, Suit 1600

134 West Jefferson Street

Clearwater, FL 33759

Miami Gardens, FL 33169

Tampa, FL 33602

Virginia Beach, VA 23452

Hobe Sound, FL 33475

Tallahassee, FL 32302

North Palm Beach, FL 33408

Fort Pierce, FL 34981

Coconut Creek, FL 33066

West Palm Beach, FL 33406

Richmond, VA 23219

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Insurance

Insurance

Energy

Agriculture

Property Management

Political Committee

Trade Association

Beverage Distributor

Political Committee

Political Committee

Energy

Tobacco

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check
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07/28/2022

08/10/2022

08/13/2022

08/22/2022

08/22/2022

08/23/2022

09/12/2022

09/13/2022

09/15/2022

09/16/2022

09/16/2022

09/20/2022

$1,000.00

$4,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$3,500.00

$7,500.00

$2,000.00

$1,500.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

A Stronger Florida

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings, Inc.

SOX LLC

Northern Palm Beach
County Political Action
Committee
Florida Chiropractic Society -
Political Action Committee

Stahl, Lewis

Florida Operators
Association

ABC PAC

ABC of Florida Political
Action Committee

Wellpath

Florida Prosperity Fund

Becker & Poliakoff, PA

2640-A Mitcham Drive

700 Universe Boulevard

950 Peninsula Corporate Circle,
Suite 2020

5520 PGA Boulevard Suite 200

17805 Bonnievista Court

6398 Avalon Pointe Court

119 South Monroe Street, Suite
200

3730 Coconut Creek Parkway
Suite 200

3730 Coconut Creek Parkway
Suite 200

6550 Carothers Parkway, Suite
500

Post Office Box 10085

One East Broward Boulevard,
Suite 1800

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Boca Raton, FL 33487

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33418

Winter Garden, FL 34787

Boca Raton, FL, FL 33496

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Coconut Creek, FL 33066

Coconut Creek, FL 33066

Franklin, TN 37067

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301

Political Committee

Energy

Erosion Control

Political Committee

Political Committee

Healthcare Executive

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Healthcare

Law Firm

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/21/2022

09/23/2022

09/26/2022

10/04/2022

10/05/2022

10/07/2022

10/07/2022

10/11/2022

10/12/2022

10/12/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$200.00

$250.00

$100.00

$250.00

$500.00

$100.00

Florida Prosperity Fund

Akerman LLP

Automated HealthCare
Solutions, LLC

Feingold, Barbara

Nocera, Ronald

TECO Energy, Inc.

Bowers, Dan

Magrogan, Patricia

Steed, Cody

Avila, Steven

Atkins, Heather

Brown, Norman Josh

Post Office Box 10085

495 North Keller Road Suite 300

1401 Northwest 136 Avenue,
Suite 400

7410 Sedona Way

27582 South Nicklaus Avenue

702 North Franklin Street

2445 Snook Trail

Post Office Box 3594

1904 Southwest Whitemarsh Way

241 Sandpiper Avenue

183 Barbados Drive

120 Coco Lane

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Maitland, FL 32751

Sunrise, FL 33301

Delray Beach, FL 33446

Millsboro, DE 19966

Tampa, FL 33602

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33410

Tequesta, FL 33469

Palm City, FL 34990

Royal Palm Beach, FL
33411

Jupiter, FL 33458

Jupiter, FL 33458

Political Committee

Law Firm

Health Care

Retired

Retired

Energy

Restaurateur

Retired

Student

College Admissions
Consultant

Marketing

Concierge
Bookkeeping

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

$250.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$500.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$7,500.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

Diamond, William J

Schneider, Cheryl  L

Gunster

Wall Private Wealth, Inc.

Minelli, Pamela A

Wilkinson, Walter

Stoch, Linda

Marine Industries
Association of PBC, Inc.

Stahl, Lewis

Ivey, Lance

Stapleton, Timothy J

Gikher, Mark

220 Wells Road

18882 Big Cypress Drive

777 South Flagler Drive, Suite
500 East

4822 Northlake Boulevard

149 Beacon Lane

19 Saddleback Road

104 Vintage Isle Lane

1208 US Highway 1, Ste B

6398 Avalon Pointe Court

15465 Take Off Place

19925 Castlewood Drive

713 Cote Azur Drive

Palm Beach, FL 33480

Jupiter, FL 33458

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33418

Juniper, FL 33469

Tequesta, FL 33469

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33418

North Palm Beach, FL 33408

Boca Raton, FL, FL 33496

Wellington, FL 33414

Jupiter, FL 33458

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33410

Retired

Retired

Law Firm

Financial Planning

Agriculture

Retired

Trade Association

Healthcare Executive

Attorney

Financial Management

Government Affairs

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/13/2022

10/14/2022

10/17/2022

10/17/2022

10/17/2022

10/17/2022

10/17/2022

10/17/2022

10/18/2022

10/18/2022

10/21/2022

10/21/2022

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

Massey, Michael J

Seminole Tribe of Florida

Frank Warren Insurance

FAIAPAC

Harrison, Dylan

FPF Fire PC

Committee of Automotive
Retailers Political Action
Committee of Florida
Houck, Ronald

Florida Thoroughbred
Political Action Committee

State Insurance Group LLC

Gold Coast Beverage, LLC

Charter Communications

11085 Stone Creek Street

One Seminole Way

910 SW Martin Downs Boulevard

Post Office Box 12001

18320 Loxahatchee River Road

343 West Madison Street

400 North Meridian Street

561 Southwest Timber Trail

311 East Park Avenue

Post Office Box 2354

10055 NW 12th Street

12405 Powerscourt Drive

Wellington, FL 33449

Hollywood, FL 33314

Stuart, FL 34995

Tallahassee, FL 32317

Jupiter, FL 33458

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Stuart, FL 34997

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Stuart, FL 34995

Miami, FL 33172

St. Louis, MO 63131

Contractor

Tribe

Insurance

Political Committee

Restaurateur

Political Committee

Political Committee

Commercial
Fisherman

Political Committee

Insurance

Telecommunications

Beverage Distributor

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/24/2022

10/24/2022

10/27/2022

10/27/2022

10/27/2022

10/27/2022

10/27/2022

10/28/2022

10/31/2022

11/01/2022

11/01/2022

11/02/2022

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

McNicholas & Associates

Timmins Consulting LLC

CCC

Alliance of Honest
Government

Slide Insurance Holdings
Incorporated

The GEO Group Inc

Centauri Specialty Managers

Heritage MGA, LLC

Building a Better Florida PC

Apartment Political Action
Committee

Neurocrine Biosciences, Inc.

Coral Shores Behavioral
Health LLC

3001 PGA Boulevard 300

2910 Kerry Forest Parkway D4-
368

2640-A Mitcham Drive

Post Office Box 10329

4221 West Boy Scout Boulevard
Suite 200

4955 Technology Way

4081 Lakewood Ranch Boulevard
Suite 200

2600 McCormick Drive, Suite 300

610 South Boulevard

200 East Robinson Street, Suite
900

12780 El Camino Real

5995 Southeast Community Drive

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33410

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tampa, FL 33607

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Sarasota, FL 34240

Clearwater, FL 33759

Tampa, FL 33606

Orlando, FL 32801

San Diego, CA 92130

Stuart, FL 34997

Public Relations

Governmental
Consulting

Political Committee

Political Committee

Insurance

Corrections

Insurance

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Health Care

Biopharmaceuticals

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/02/2022

11/03/2022

12/18/2022

01/18/2023

02/13/2023

02/24/2023

02/24/2023

02/24/2023

02/24/2023

02/24/2023

02/24/2023

02/24/2023

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$375.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$50.00

$2,500.00

Florida Nurse Registries
Political Committee

Florida Justice PAC

McGurie Woods

Associated General
Contractors Building
Florida's Future
Create Every Opportunity PC

Committee of Safety Net
Hospitals of Florida

Florida RV PAC

A Stronger Florida

Associated Industries of
Florida for Economic Growth

A Stronger Florida

Grout, Harold P

Veriheal, Inc.

1103 Hays Street

218 South Monroe

800 East Canal Street

527 East Park Avenue

1103 Hays Street

125 South Gadsden Street Suite
300

10510 Gibsonton Drive

2640-A Mitcham Drive

Post Office Box 10085

2640-A Mitcham Drive

10 White Tail Drive

950 N Washington St Suite #401

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Richmond, VA 23219

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Riverview , FL 33578

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Goshen, NY 10924

Alexandria, WV 22314

Political Committee

Political Committee

Law Firm

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Health Care

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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02/24/2023

03/01/2023

03/01/2023

03/01/2023

03/01/2023

03/01/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$3,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,000.00

The GEO Group Inc

Stahl, Lewis

Feingold, Barbara

Stoch, Linda

Feaman, Peter

Mellado, Jose R

bestbet Holdings, Inc.

Leading Builders of America

Nationwide Mutual Insurance
Company Political Action
Committee
Ronald L Book, PA

Holding Builders
Accountable

Juul Labs, Inc.

4955 Technology Way

6398 Avalon Pointe Court

7410 Sedona Way

104 Vintage Isle Lane

4299 Fox Trace

13195 Biscayne Bay Drive

201 Monument Road

1455 Pennsylvania Avenue,
Northwest, Suite 400

One Nationwide Plaza

18851 NE 29th Avenue, Suite
1010

606 East Madison Street, Second
Floor

1000 F Street Northwest, Suite
800

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Boca Raton, FL, FL 33496

Delray Beach, FL 33446

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33418

Boynton Beach, FL 33436

North Miami, FL 33181

Jacksonville, FL 32225

Washington, DC 20004

Columbus, OH 43215

Aventura, FL 33180

Tampa, FL 33602

Washington , DC 20004

Corrections

Healthcare Executive

Retired

Retired

Attorney

Periodontist

Pari-Mutuel

Association

Political Action
Committee

Law Firm

Vape Products

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

$5,000.00

$3,500.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$3,000.00

A Stronger Florida

Wellpath

FAIAPAC

CitiGroup, Inc. Political
Action Committee - State

GED Lawyers, LLP

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Inc Justice PAC

Heritage MGA, LLC

Slide Insurance Holdings
Incorporated

Dermatology PAC of Florida

Stevens, Monte

CCC

OD-EYEPAC

2640-A Mitcham Drive

6550 Carothers Parkway, Suite
500

Post Office Box 12001

1101 Pennsylvania Avenue,
Northwest, Suite 1000

7171 North Federal Highway

300 East Brevard Street

2600 McCormick Drive, Suite 300

4221 West Boy Scout Boulevard
Suite 200

1103 Hays Street

8498 Congressional Drive

2640-A Mitcham Drive

1029 McKean Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Franklin, TN 37067

Tallahassee, FL 32317

Washington, DC 20004

Boca Raton, FL 33487

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Clearwater, FL 33759

Tampa, FL 33607

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32312

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Winter Park, FL 32789

Political Committee

Healthcare

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Law Firm

Political Committee

Insurance

Insurance

Political Committee

Governmental
Consultant

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

06/24/2023

06/24/2023

06/29/2023

06/29/2023

06/29/2023

06/29/2023

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,000.00

$3,500.00

$2,500.00

Florida Health Care
Executive PAC

Safepoint MGA, LLC

Hurley, Lisa M

ABC of Florida Political
Action Committee

Home Care Political Action
Committee

CCC

Enterprise Holdings, Inc.
Political Action Committee

Florida Physical Therapy
Association PAC

Steam-A-Way Inc

Florida Chiropractic Coalition
Pac

Swedish Match North
America, LLC

Novartis Services Inc

Post Office Box 1459

12640 Telecom Drive

3784 Overlook Drive

3730 Coconut Creek Parkway
Suite 200

2236 Capital Circle Northeast,
Suite 206

2640-A Mitcham Drive

600 Corporate Park Drive

800 North Calhoun Street, Ste 1A

945 West 15th Street

Post Office Box 1411

1021 East Cary Street, Suit 1600

One Health Plaza

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Temple Terrace, FL 33637

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Coconut Creek, FL 33066

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32308

St. Louis, MO 63105

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Riviera Beach, FL 33404

Land O' Lakes, FL 34639

Richmond, VA 23219

East Hanover, NJ 07936

Political Committee

Insurance

Governmental
Consultant

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Building Restoration

Political Committee

Health Care

Tobacco

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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06/29/2023

06/29/2023

06/29/2023

06/29/2023

06/29/2023

07/12/2023

07/12/2023

07/17/2023

07/17/2023

07/18/2023

07/18/2023

07/21/2023

$5,000.00

$3,500.00

$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$40,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

Gunster

Swedish Match North
America, LLC

Building a Better Florida PC

State Insurance Group LLC

A & G Concrete Pools, Inc

Slide Insurance Holdings
Incorporated

The Professional
Firefighters/Paramedics of
Palm Beach County Local
2928 IAFF, Inc.Strong Leadership

CCC

Moss & Associates, LLC

ABC Merit Shop PC

Conservative Florida

777 South Flagler Drive, Suite
500 East

1021 East Cary Street, Suit 1600

610 South Boulevard

Post Office Box 2354

8880 Glades Cutoff Road

4221 West Boy Scout Boulevard
Suite 200

2328 South Congress Avenue
Suite 2-C

115 East Park Avenue Suite 1

2640-A Mitcham Drive

2101 North Andrews Avenue

3730 Coconut Creek Parkway
Suite 200

1103 Hays Street

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Richmond, VA 23219

Tampa, FL 33606

Stuart, FL 34995

Port Saint Lucie, FL 34986

Tampa, FL 33607

West Palm Beach, FL 33406

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301

Coconut Creek , FL 33066

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Law Firm

Tobacco

Political Committee

Insurance

Pool

Insurance

Association

Political Committee

Political Committee

General Contractors

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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07/31/2023

08/14/2023

08/14/2023

08/14/2023

08/15/2023

08/16/2023

08/18/2023

09/13/2023

09/14/2023

09/14/2023

09/20/2023

09/20/2023

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$331.52

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

A Stronger Florida

Florida Professional
Employer Organization PAC

Amscot Corporation

Investing in Florida's Future
Now

Pruitt, Kenneth Sr P

Nielsen, Randy

Associated Industries for
Florida's Prosperity

Florida Health Care
Executive PAC

American Integrity MGA,
LLC

Airamid Health Services LLC

FPF Fire PC

Rock Holdings Inc. State
PAC

2640-A Mitcham Drive

100 South Missouri Avenue

600 North Westshore Boulevard
Suite 1200

1509 East 9th Avenue

2835 Sherry Brook Lane

3510 Southwest Loriope Loop

Post Office Box 10085

Post Office Box 1459

5426 Bay Center Drive Suite 600

1665 Palm Beach Lakes
Boulevard #700

343 West Madison Street

101 South Washington Square
Suite 300

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Clearwater, FL 33756

Tampa, FL 33609

Tampa, FL 33605

Lutz, FL 33559

Palm City, FL 34990

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tampa, FL 33609

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Lansing, MI 48933

Political Committee

Political Committee

Financial Services

Political Committee

Government Relations

Political Consultant

Political Committee

Political Committee

Insurance

Health Care

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/20/2023

09/27/2023

10/24/2023

10/24/2023

10/24/2023

11/02/2023

11/02/2023

11/02/2023

11/03/2023

11/03/2023

11/03/2023

11/13/2023

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

A Stronger Florida

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings, Inc.

Florida Restaurant &
Lodging Association Political
Action Committee
Performance Predictions
LLC

Safety Net Hospital Alliance
Service Corporation

Seminole Tribe of Florida

Entertainment Software
Association

Comcast Corporation

Marine Industries
Association of PBC, Inc.

Stahl, Lewis

Akerman LLP

Wellpath

2640-A Mitcham Drive

700 Universe Boulevard

230 South Adams Street

3423 Piedmont Road Northeast
Suite 320

101 North Gadsden Street

One Seminole Way

601 Massachusetts Avenue
Northwest #300W

One Comcast Center 1701 JFK
Boulevard

1208 US Highway 1, Ste B

6398 Avalon Pointe Court

495 North Keller Road Suite 300

6550 Carothers Parkway, Suite
500

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Atlanta, GA 30305

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Hollywood, FL 33314

Washington, DC 20001

Philadelphia, PA 19103

North Palm Beach, FL 33408

Boca Raton, FL, FL 33496

Maitland, FL 32751

Franklin, TN 37067

Political Committee

Energy

Political Committee

Entertainment
Software

Health Care

Tribe

Computer Software

Television

Trade Association

Healthcare Executive

Healthcare

Law Firm

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/15/2023

11/15/2023

11/15/2023

11/15/2023

11/15/2023

11/15/2023

11/15/2023

11/15/2023

11/15/2023

11/15/2023

11/15/2023

11/15/2023

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$750.00

$1,000.00

$25.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

American Traffic Solutions,
Inc.

Committee for Accessible
Government

Associated General
Contractors Building
Florida's Future
Coalition of Affordable
Housing Providers PC

Dosal Tobacco Corporation

Elevated LLC

Florida Credit Union Political
Action Committee (Florida
CUPAC)
The South Florida Chapter of
The Associated General
Contractors of America
The Travelers Indemnity
Company

Capital City Consulting

The GEO Group Inc

Childrenfirst Home Health
Care Services

1150 North Alma School Road

1103 Hays Street

527 East Park Avenue

1103 Hays Street

4775 NorthWest  132nd Street

645 West 9th Street Unit 110-425

3692 Coolidge Court

8200 Northwest 41st Street Suite
200

One Tower Square Hartford

124 West Jefferson Street

4955 Technology Way

4448 Edgewater Drive

Mesa, AZ 85201

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Opa Locka, FL 33054

Los Angeles, CA 90015

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Doral, FL 33166

Hartford, CT 06183

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Orlando, FL 32804

Transportation

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Tobacco

Government Relations

Political Committee

Association

Insurance

Governmental
Consultants

Health Care

Corrections

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check
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11/20/2023

12/02/2023

12/05/2023

12/05/2023

12/05/2023

12/05/2023

12/05/2023

12/05/2023

12/05/2023

12/05/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Florida Family Medicine
Political Action Committee

Florida Roofing and Sheet
Metal Contractors
Association Inc.
Charter Communications

PCI Gaming Authority

Florida Family Insurance
Company

 Fire Safe Florida Political
Committee, Inc.

Management & Training
Corporation

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Inc FPBA Law
and Order PAC
bestbet Holdings, Inc.

FRF Political Committee

Dermatology PAC of Florida

Florida Society of
Anesthesiologists PAC

13241 Bartram Park Boulevard
Unit 1321

Post Office Box 4850

12405 Powerscourt Drive

303 Poarch road

27599 Riverview Center
Boulevard Suite 100

Post Office Box 11247

500 North Marketpalce Drive

300 East Brevard Street

201 Monument Road

227 South Adams Street

1103 Hays Street

527 East Park Avenue

Jacksonville, FL 32258

Winter Park, FL 32793

St. Louis, MO 63131

Atmore, AL 36502

Bonita Springs, FL 34134

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Centerville, UT 84014

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Jacksonville, FL 32225

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Political Committee

Political Committee

Telecommunications

Pari Mutuals

Insurance

Political Committee

Employment Services

Political Committee

Pari-Mutuel

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/14/2023

12/16/2023

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$281.25

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

Neurocrine Biosciences, Inc.

CVS Pharmacy, Inc.

Florida Senior Living PC

Honest Leadership

Florida Workers' Advocates
PAC

Associated Industries of
Florida for Free Enterprise

South East Employee
Leasing, Inc.

Consumer Safety
Technology, LLC

Centene Management
Company, LLC

Duke Energy Florida, LLC

CCC

GoBrands, Inc.

12780 El Camino Real

1 CVS Drive

1103 Hays Street

1103 Hays Street

1103 Hays Street

Post Office Box 10085

2739 US Highway 19 North

11035 Aurora Avenue

7700 Forsyth Boulevard

400 South Tryon Street

2640-A Mitcham Drive

537 North 3rd Street

San Diego, CA 92130

Woonsocket, RI 02895

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Holiday, FL 34691

Des Moines, IA 50322

St. Louis, MO 63105

Charlotte, NC 28202

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Philadelphia, PA 19123

Biopharmaceuticals

Pharmacy

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Employee Leasing

Technology

Health Care

Energy

Retail and Delivery

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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12/16/2023

12/18/2023

12/20/2023

12/20/2023

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

$4,380.22

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

Honest Leadership

Genentech USA

Florida Insurance Council
(FIC) Political Committee

Florida Chamber of
Commerce PAC

Maxim Healthcare Services

Firefighter FactPAC

FPCA PC

A Stronger Florida

Morse Life Good
Government PAC

Automated HealthCare
Solutions, LLC

Natera

United Group Underwriters

1103 Hays Street

1 DNA Way

150 South Monroe Street Suite
206

Post Office Box 11309

7227 Lee DeForest Drive

2328 South Congress Avenue,
Suite 2-C

Post Office Box 454

2640-A Mitcham Drive

2640-A Mitcham Drive

1401 Northwest 136 Avenue,
Suite 400

201 Industrial Road

1313 Northwest 167th Street

Tallahassee, FL 32301

South San Francisco, CA
94080

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Columbia, MD 21046

West Palm Beach, FL 33406

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Sunrise, FL 33301

San Carlos, CA 94070

Miami Gardens, FL 33169

Political Committee

Biotechnology

Political Committee

Political Committee

Health Care

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Health Care

Insurance

Governmental
Consulting

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,500.00

$7,500.00

IMPACT

American Promotional
Events

Latino Alliance

Automated HealthCare
Solutions, LLC

South Florida Stadium LLC

Gold Coast Beverage, LLC

Florida Cable
Telecommunications
Association, Inc.
CCC

Corcoran, Michael C

Florida Justice PAC

Floridians for Safe Medical
Cannabis Care

Ross, Stephen  M

Post Office Box 12001

Post Office Box 1318 4511Helton
Drive Industrial Park

113 South Monroe Street

1401 Northwest 136 Avenue,
Suite 400

347 Don Shula Drive

10055 NW 12th Street

246 East 6th Avenue Suite 100

2640-A Mitcham Drive

7746 Still Lakes Drive

218 South Monroe

101 East College Avenue Suite
502

702 North Country Road

Tallahassee, FL 32317

Florence, AL 35630

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Sunrise, FL 33301

Miami Gardens, FL 33056

Miami, FL 33172

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Odessa, FL 33556

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Palm Beach, FL 33480

Political Committee

Entertainment

Political Committee

Health Care

Sports Complex

Beverage Distributor

Association

Political Committee

Governmental
Consultant

Political Committee

Real Estate

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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03/25/2024

04/20/2024

05/01/2024

05/16/2024

05/17/2024

05/22/2024

05/29/2024

06/24/2024

06/24/2024

06/24/2024

06/24/2024

06/24/2024

$322.45

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

The Mayernick Group, LLC

Comcast Corporation

ABC Merit Shop PC

American Integrity MGA,
LLC

Florida's Voice for Early
Learning

Florida Surgical Alliance

Honest Leadership

bestbet Holdings, Inc.

The Home Depot Political
Action Committee

Florida RV PAC

State Insurance Group LLC

Johnston & Stewart
Government Strategies

110 East Jefferson Street

One Comcast Center 1701 JFK
Boulevard

3730 Coconut Creek Parkway
Suite 200

5426 Bay Center Drive Suite 600

311 East Park Avenue

1722 North West 80th Boulevard
Suite 90

1103 Hays Street

201 Monument Road

1155 F Street Northwest Suite
400

10510 Gibsonton Drive

Post Office Box 2354

2553 Kenchester Loop

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Coconut Creek , FL 33066

Tampa, FL 33609

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Gainesville, FL 32606

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Jacksonville, FL 32225

Washington, DC 20004

Riverview , FL 33578

Stuart, FL 34995

Wesley Chapel, FL 33543

Governmental
Consulting

Television

Political Committee

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Pari-Mutuel

Political Committee

Political Committee

Government Relations

Insurance

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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06/24/2024

06/24/2024

06/24/2024

06/25/2024

06/28/2024

06/28/2024

07/02/2024

07/02/2024

07/02/2024

07/08/2024

07/08/2024

07/22/2024

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,995.26

$7,500.00

IWP

South East Employee
Leasing, Inc.

State South Florida
Automobile Dealers PAC

The GEO Group Inc

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings, Inc.

Municipal Electric PAC

Floridians for Home Rule
PAC

Building a Better Florida PC

GrayRobinson, P.A., Florida
Political Action Committee

Committee for Accessible
Government

Johnson & Blanton

Charter Communications

Post Office Box 338

2739 US Highway 19 North

625 Northeast 124th Street

4955 Technology Way

700 Universe Boulevard

Post Office Box 10114

Post Office Box 10930

610 South Boulevard

301 East Pine Street Suite 1400

1103 Hays Street

Post Office Box 10805

12405 Powerscourt Drive

Methuen, MA 01844

Holiday, FL 34691

North Miami, FL 33161

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tampa, FL 33606

Orlando, FL 32801

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

St. Louis, MO 63131

Pharmaceuticals

Employee Leasing

Political Committee

Corrections

Energy

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Telecommunications

Governmental
Consulting

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind
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07/22/2024

07/22/2024

07/30/2024

08/02/2024

08/05/2024

08/06/2024

08/06/2024

08/12/2024

08/13/2024

08/13/2024

08/14/2024

08/14/2024

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$2,000.00

$200.00

$121.47

$100.00

$832.12

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

Alkermes, Inc.

Duke Energy Florida, LLC

Voice of Florida Business

FPF Fire PC

Protect Our Florida Values

Marine Industries
Association of PBC, Inc.

Protect Our Florida Values

Rubin Turnbull & Associates

TECO Energy, Inc.

RSA Consulting Group LLC

The Florida Association of
Community Health Centers,
Inc. PAC (FACHC PAC)
Pepin Distributing Company

900 Winter Street

400 South Tryon Street

Post Office Box 784

343 West Madison Street

2100 Salzedo Street Suite 200

1208 US Highway 1, Ste B

2100 Salzedo Street Suite 200

101 East College Avenue Suite
502

702 North Franklin Street

235 West Brandon Boulevard

610 South Boulevard

4121 North 50th Street

Waltham, MA 02451

Charlotte, NC 28202

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Coral Gables, FL 33134

North Palm Beach, FL 33408

Coral Gables, FL 33134

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33602

Brandon, FL 33511

Tampa, FL 33606

Tampa, FL 33610

Pharmaceuticals

Energy

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Trade Association

Political Committee

Government Affairs

Energy

Government Relations

Beverage Distribution

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

In-Kind

In-Kind

In-Kind

In-Kind

Check

Check
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08/14/2024

08/14/2024

08/15/2024

08/16/2024

08/16/2024

08/16/2024

08/29/2024

09/06/2024

09/10/2024

09/11/2024

09/11/2024

09/11/2024

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

A. Duda & Sons, Inc.

RSA Consulting Group LLC

Florida Chamber of
Commerce PAC

Braman Motors, Inc.

Jacksonville Kennel Club,
Inc.

Seminole Tribe of Florida

Charter Communications

RSA Consulting Group LLC

Florida Thoroughbred
Political Action Committee

Title Insurance Through
Lawyers

Palm Beach County
Optometric Association

Lesser, Lesser, Landy, &
Smith, PLLC

Post Office Box 620257

235 West Brandon Boulevard

Post Office Box 11309

2060 Biscayne Boulevard

Post Office Box 959

One Seminole Way

12405 Powerscourt Drive

235 West Brandon Boulevard

311 East Park Avenue

1103 Hays Street

1788 North Jog Road

420 Columbia Drive Suite 110

Oviedo, FL 32762

Brandon, FL 33511

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Miami, FL 33137

Orange Park, FL 32067

Hollywood, FL 33314

St. Louis, MO 63131

Brandon, FL 33511

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

West Palm Beach, FL 33411

West Palm Beach, FL 33409

Produce

Government Relations

Political Committee

Auto Dealer

Parimutual

Tribe

Telecommunications

Government Relations

Political Committee

Political Committee

Law Firm

Trade Association

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/11/2024

09/11/2024

09/16/2024

09/16/2024

09/16/2024

09/16/2024

09/17/2024

10/01/2024

10/01/2024

10/01/2024

10/04/2024

10/08/2024

$1,000.00

$4,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$687.22

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings, Inc.

EC-PAC

Altria Client Services LLC

Associated Industries for
Florida's Prosperity

Rayonier Operating
Company LLC

Phillips and Jordan,
Incorporated

The Southern Group of
Florida, Inc.

GrayRobinson, P.A., Florida
Political Action Committee

Moss, Scott R

Sysco Corporation

Publix Super Markets, Inc.

Florida Horsemen's
Benevolent and Protective
Assoc., Inc.

700 Universe Boulevard

1103 Hays Street

Post Office Box 85088

Post Office Box 10085

1 Rayonier Way

Post Office Box 52050

Post Office Box 10570

301 East Pine Street Suite 1400

2820 Northeast 23 Place

1390 Enclave Parkway

Post Office Box 407

Post Office Box 3507

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Richmond, VA 23285

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Wildlight, FL 32097

Knoxville, TN 37950

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Orlando, FL 32801

Pompano Beach, FL 33062

Houston, TX 77077

Lakeland, FL 33802

Hallandale Beach, FL 33008

Energy

Political Committee

Tobacco

Political Committee

Real Estate
Investments

Construction

Government Relations

Political Committee

Construction

Wholesale

Association

Grocery Retailer

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/11/2024

10/14/2024

10/15/2024

10/16/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/18/2024

10/18/2024

10/18/2024

$2,000.00

$7,500.00

$500.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

Anheuser Busch Companies

IMPACT

National Federal of
Independent Business
Florida Political Action
CommitteeZurich American Insurance
Company

Florida Operators
Association

Florida Restaurant &
Lodging Association Political
Action Committee
Novartis Services Inc

Curaleaf Florida, LLC

E.R. Squibb & Sons, LLC

Florida Justice PAC

American Traffic Solutions,
Inc.

CVS Pharmacy, Inc.

1 Busch Place

Post Office Box 12001

555 12th Street Northwest Suite
1001

1299 Zurich Way

119 South Monroe Street, Suite
200

230 South Adams Street

One Health Plaza

10720 Carribean Boulevard Suite
500

Post Office Box 25277

218 South Monroe

1150 North Alma School Road

1 CVS Drive

Saint Louis, MO 63118

Tallahassee, FL 32317

Washington, DC 20004

Schaumburg, IL 60196

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

East Hanover, NJ 07936

Cutler Bay, FL 33189

Tampa, FL 33622

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Mesa, AZ 85201

Woonsocket, RI 02895

Beverage Distributor

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Health Care

Therapuetics

Pharmaceuticals

Political Committee

Pharmacy

Transportation

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/18/2024

10/18/2024

10/21/2024

10/21/2024

10/24/2024

10/24/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/26/2024

10/29/2024

10/30/2024

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$14,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$3,500.00

FRF Political Committee

Seminole Tribe of Florida

Southern Glazer Wine and
Spirits, LLC

Foundation for Florida's
Future PAC

PCI Gaming Authority

Committee of Automotive
Retailers Political Action
Committee of Florida
Apartment Political Action
Committee

Gold Coast Beverage, LLC

The GEO Group Inc

Associated Industries of
Florida for Free Enterprise

NAMIC Administrative Fund

Independent Living Systems

227 South Adams Street

One Seminole Way

2400 Southwest 145th Avenue
Suite 300

610 South Boulevard

303 Poarch road

400 North Meridian Street

200 East Robinson Street, Suite
900

10055 NW 12th Street

4955 Technology Way

Post Office Box 10085

3601 Vincennes Road

4601 Northwest 77th Avenue

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Hollywood, FL 33314

Miramar, FL 33027

Tampa, FL 33606

Atmore, AL 36502

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Orlando, FL 32801

Miami, FL 33172

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Indianapolis, IN 46268

Miami, FL 33166

Political Committee

Tribe

Beverage Distributor

Political Committee

Pari Mutuals

Political Committee

Political Committee

Beverage Distributor

Corrections

Political Committee

Home Health Care
Services

Insurance

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/30/2024

10/30/2024

10/30/2024

10/30/2024

11/13/2024

11/21/2024

12/03/2024

12/12/2024

12/16/2024

02/04/2025

02/04/2025

02/04/2025

$2,500.00

$2,021.13

$2,500.00

$1,309.63

$2,500.00

$6,500.00

$85.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

Heritage MGA LLC

Honest Leadership

United Automobile Insurance
Company

Smith, Bryan, and Myers

Firefighter FactPAC

SidePrize, LLC dba
PrizePicks

Safety Net Hospital Alliance
Service Corporation

Safety Net Hospital Alliance
Service Corporation

Florida Cable
Telecommunications
Association, Inc.
ABC Merit Shop PC

Florida Restaurant and
Lodging Association PAC
No. 2, Inc.
Jordan Connors Group Inc

1401 North Westshore Boulevard

1103 Hays Street

1313 Northwest 167th Street

311 East Park Avenue

2328 South Congress Avenue,
Suite 2-C

1230 Peachtree Street Northeast

101 North Gadsden Street

101 North Gadsden Street

246 East 6th Avenue Suite 100

3730 Coconut Creek Parkway
Suite 200

Post Office Box 1779

701 Stanley Drive

Tampa, FL 33607

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Miami Gardens, FL 33169

Tallahassee, FL 32301

West Palm Beach, FL 33406

Atlanta, GA 30309

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Coconut Creek , FL 33066

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Fernandina Beach, FL 32034

Insurance

Political Committee

Insurance

Government Relations

Political Committee

Entertainment

Health Care

Health Care

Association

Political Committee

Government Relations

Political Committee

Check

In-Kind

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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02/04/2025

02/04/2025

02/04/2025

02/04/2025

02/05/2025

02/05/2025

02/18/2025

02/23/2025

02/23/2025

02/23/2025

02/23/2025

02/23/2025

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$258.75

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

Advancing Strong
Governance

Florida Restaurant &
Lodging Association

FRF Political Committee

Florida Restaurant &
Lodging Association

Timberline Real Estate
Partners

Othram, Inc.

Florida Chamber of
Commerce Alliance, Inc.

Trulieve Inc

CCC

The GEO Group Inc

CCC

Amscot Corporation

1103 Hays Street

230 South Adams Street Suite
200

227 South Adams Street

230 South Adams Street Suite
200

3736 Bee Caves Road Suite 1-
177

8301 New Trails Drive Suite 110

Post Office Box 11309

3494 Martin Hurst Road

2640-A Mitcham Drive

4955 Technology Way

2640-A Mitcham Drive

600 North Westshore Boulevard
Suite 1200

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

West Lake Hills, TX 78746

The Woodlands, TX 77381

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tampa, FL 33609

Political Committee

Trade Association

Political Committee

Trade Association

Real Estate

Forensics

Political Committee

Therapuetics

Political Committee

Corrections

Financial Services

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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02/23/2025

02/23/2025

02/23/2025

02/23/2025

02/23/2025

02/23/2025

02/23/2025

02/23/2025

02/24/2025

02/25/2025

02/25/2025

02/25/2025

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$7,000.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$15,000.00

Tower Hill Insurance Group,
LLC

Florida Operators
Association

Comcast Corporation

Florida Workers' Advocates
PAC

SURPAC

Recovery Solutions

Amazon.com Services LLC

Red Apple Development LLC

ACLI Internation Political
Action Committee

East Central Florida
Chamber Alliance

Centene Management
Company, LLC

Coalition for Better Care PC

Post Office Box 147018

119 South Monroe Street, Suite
200

One Comcast Center 1701 JFK
Boulevard

1103 Hays Street

325 John Knox Road Suite L103

3340 Perimeter Hill Drive

205 Pennsylvania Avenue
Southeast

800 Corporate Drive Suite 124

1735 Eye Street Northwest Suite
716

Post Office Box 11309

7700 Forsyth Boulevard

120 South Monroe Street

Gainesville, FL 32614

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Nashville, TN 37211

Washington, DC 20003

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33334

Washington, DC 20006

Tallahassee, FL 32302

St. Louis, MO 63105

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Insurance

Political Committee

Television

Political Committee

Political Committee

Behavioral Health

Online Retail Services

Education

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Health Care

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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02/25/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

Friedman, Leopold

Alliance for Honest
Government

Charter Communications

Southern Glazer Wine and
Spirits, LLC

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings, Inc.

Corcoran, Michael C

State Insurance Group LLC

bestbet Holdings, Inc.

FAIAPAC

A Stronger Florida

Florida Phosphate Political
Committee, Inc.

Ronald L Book, PA

1000 Gates Avenue

1103 Hays Street

12405 Powerscourt Drive

2400 Southwest 145th Avenue
Suite 300

700 Universe Boulevard

7746 Still Lakes Drive

Post Office Box 2354

201 Monument Road

Post Office Box 12001

2640-A Mitcham Drive

315 South Calhoun Street Suite
600

18851 NE 29th Avenue, Suite
1010

Brooklyn, NY 11221

Tallahassee, FL 32301

St. Louis, MO 63131

Miramar, FL 33027

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Odessa, FL 33556

Stuart, FL 34995

Jacksonville, FL 32225

Tallahassee, FL 32317

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Aventura, FL 33180

Staffing Executive

Political Committee

Telecommunications

Beverage Distributor

Energy

Governmental
Consultant

Insurance

Pari-Mutuel

Political Committee

Political Committee

Law Firm

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

07/10/2025

07/17/2025

07/21/2025

07/23/2025

07/29/2025

08/05/2025

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$15,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$50,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

Management & Training
Corporation

The Spritz Group LLC

A Stronger Florida

Florida PC

Firefighter FactPAC

Florida Credit Union Political
Action Committee (Florida
CUPAC)
Duke Energy Florida, LLC

Conservative Florida

ITG Brands LLC

Crozer, William

Safety Net Hospital Alliance
Service Corporation

Johnson & Johnson
Services, Inc.

500 North Marketpalce Drive

433 Plaza Real Suite 275

2640-A Mitcham Drive

1400 Village Square Boulevard
Suite 3-264

2328 South Congress Avenue,
Suite 2-C

3692 Coolidge Court

400 South Tryon Street

1103 Hays Street

Post Office Box 10529

2585 Woodward Way Northwest

101 North Gadsden Street

1350 I Street Northwest Suite
1210

Centerville, UT 84014

Boca Raton, FL 33432

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32312

West Palm Beach, FL 33406

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Charlotte, NC 28202

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Greensboro, NC 27404

Atlanta, GA 30305

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Washington, DC 20005

Employment Services

Government
Consulting

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Energy

Political Committee

Consumer Marketing
Firm

Government Relations

Government Relations

Health Care

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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08/11/2025

08/14/2025

08/15/2025

08/15/2025

08/26/2025

09/09/2025

09/09/2025

09/09/2025

09/15/2025

09/18/2025

09/22/2025

09/25/2025

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

Pruitt, Kenneth Sr P

CCF

FAPSC PAC

Amscot Corporation

Juul Labs, Inc.

Title Insurance Through
Lawyers

Centene Management
Company, LLC

Microsoft Corporation
Stakeholders Voluntary PAC

Walgreens

Comcast Corporation

ABC Merit Shop PC

Charter Communications

2835 Sherry Brook Lane

2312 East Trinity Mills Road

150 South Monroe Street #306

600 North Westshore Boulevard
Suite 1200

1000 F Street Northwest, Suite
800

1103 Hays Street

7700 Forsyth Boulevard

1 Microsfot Way

104 Wilmont Road

One Comcast Center 1701 JFK
Boulevard

3730 Coconut Creek Parkway
Suite 200

12405 Powerscourt Drive

Lutz, FL 33559

Carrollton, TX 75006

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33609

Washington , DC 20004

Tallahassee, FL 32301

St. Louis, MO 63105

Redmond, WA 98052

Deerfield, IL 60015

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Coconut Creek , FL 33066

St. Louis, MO 63131

Government Relations

Financial Services

Political Committee

Financial Services

Vape Products

Political Committee

Health Care

Political Action
Committee

Pharmaceutical Sales

Television

Telecommunications

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/26/2025

09/26/2025

09/26/2025

09/26/2025

09/26/2025

09/30/2025

10/01/2025

10/06/2025

10/06/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

10/15/2025

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

Ybor City Management LLC

FPF Fire PC

Tampa Bay Entertainment
Properties LLC

The Florida Association of
Community Health Centers,
Inc. PAC (FACHC PAC)
Florida Smoke Free Defense

AT&T

Florida Thoroughbred
Political Action Committee

Associated Industries of
Florida Political Action
Committee
A Stronger Florida

Southern Glazer Wine and
Spirits, LLC

The Professional
Firefighters/Paramedics of
Palm Beach County Local
2928 IAFF, Inc.Miccosukee Tribe

1228 East 7th Avenue Suite 100

343 West Madison Street

401 Channelside Drive

610 South Boulevard

527 East Park Avenue

1010 Pine Street

311 East Park Avenue

Post Office Box 10085

2640-A Mitcham Drive

2400 Southwest 145th Avenue
Suite 300

2328 South Congress Avenue
Suite 2-C

Post Office Box 440021 Tamiami
Station

Tampa, FL 33605

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33602

Tampa, FL 33606

Tallahassee, FL 32301

St. Louis, MO 63166

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Miramar, FL 33027

West Palm Beach, FL 33406

Miami, FL 33144

Property Management

Political Committee

Entertainment
Management

Political Committee

Political Committee

Telephone Carrier

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Beverage Distributor

Tribe

Association

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/19/2025

10/19/2025

10/19/2025

10/19/2025

10/19/2025

10/19/2025

10/19/2025

10/20/2025

10/20/2025

10/20/2025

10/20/2025

10/20/2025

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$3,000.00

$2,500.00

$52,294.77

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

Florida Family Insurance
Company

A Stronger Florida

FCCI Services, Inc.

Rocket

Apartment Political Action
Committee

Walt Disney Parks and
Resorts U.S.

Florida Internet and
Television Association, Inc.

United Parcel Service, Inc.
PAC (UPSPAC)

Florida Operators
Association

Delta Beverage LLC

Amazon.com Services LLC

American Chemistry Council

27599 Riverview Center
Boulevard Suite 100

2640-A Mitcham Drive

6300 University Parkway

1050 Woodward Avenue

200 East Robinson Street, Suite
900

Post Office Box 10000

108 South Monroe Street

316 Pennsylvania Avenue
Southeast Suite 300

119 South Monroe Street, Suite
200

1200 Atando Avenue Suite B

205 Pennsylvania Avenue
Southeast

700 Second Street Northeast

Bonita Springs, FL 34134

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Sarasota, FL 34240

Detroit, MI 48226

Orlando, FL 32801

Lake Buena Vista, FL 32830

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Washington, DC 20003

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Charlotte, NC 28206

Washington, DC 20003

Washington, DC 20002

Insurance

Political Committee

Insurance

Mortgage Services

Political Committee

Entertainment

Association

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Therapeutics

Trade Association

Online Retail Services

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/27/2025

10/27/2025

11/03/2025

11/04/2025

11/05/2025

11/05/2025

11/05/2025

11/05/2025

11/06/2025

11/10/2025

11/10/2025

11/10/2025

$250.00

$250.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

Garwood, Erica

Garwood, John

A Stronger Florida

CCC

Moss & Associates, LLC

CCC

Palagye, Keith

Gold Coast Beverage, LLC

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings, Inc.

Ganek, David

Docekal, Rachel

Grimm, Jacquelyn

1701 Northeast Ocean Boulevard
#301

1701 Northeast Ocean Boulevard
- #301

2640-A Mitcham Drive

2640-A Mitcham Drive

2101 North Andrews Avenue

2640-A Mitcham Drive

211 Eden Road

10055 NW 12th Street

700 Universe Boulevard

280 El Pueblo Way

4418 Hunting Trail

3910 North Flagler Drive #201

Stuart, FL 34996

Stuart, FL 34996

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Palm Beach, FL 33480

Miami, FL 33172

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Palm Beach, FL 33480

Lake Worth, FL 33467

West Palm Beach, FL 33407

Retired

Retired

Political Committee

Political Committee

General Contractors

Political Committee

Retired

Beverage Distributor

Energy

Retired

Retired

Non-Profit Executive

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/10/2025

11/10/2025

11/10/2025

11/11/2025

11/11/2025

11/11/2025

11/11/2025

11/11/2025

11/11/2025

11/11/2025

11/11/2025

11/12/2025

$200.00

$100.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$750.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$300.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

Hanley, Michael J.

Montgomery, Mark

Benoit, Turner A.

Matthews, Elizabeth E.

Asheh, Angelo

Dyben, Dale

Lee, Jennifer A.

Katz, Allan Michael

Douglass, Whitney M.

Hollingsworth, Scott D.

James, Charles S.

Associated Industries for
Florida's Prosperity

485 Winfield Glen Court

125 Magnolia Way

17189 Thunder Road

224 East Lakewood Road

8405 Rio San Diego Drive
Apartment 5437

4055 Starblaze Drive

5616 Eagle Lake Drive

555 Northfield Avenue

324 Barton Avenue

863 Edgebrook Lane

224 East Lakewood Road

Post Office Box 10085

Atlanta, GA 30342

Tequesta, FL 33469

Jupiter, FL 33478

West Palm Beach, FL 33405

San Diego, CA 92108

Greenacres, FL 33463

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33418

West Orange, NJ 07052

Palm Beach, FL 33480

West Palm Beach, FL 33411

West Palm Beach, FL 33405

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Foundation Director

Insurance sales

Philanthropy Officer

Retired

Physician

Health Therapist

Chief Operating
Officer

Chief Financial Officer

Non Profit
Administrator

Biotech

Political Committee

Real Estate

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/17/2025

11/17/2025

11/18/2025

11/18/2025

11/18/2025

11/18/2025

11/18/2025

11/18/2025

11/18/2025

11/18/2025

11/18/2025

11/19/2025

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

PMI US Corporate Services

Novartis Services Inc

Floridians for Home Rule
PAC

Dosal Tobacco Corporation

Carmody, Christopher L.

TSE Consulting LLC

Kenney, Joseph

Sea And Shoreline LLC

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Inc FPBA Law
and Order PAC
Anheuser Busch Companies

Cannon, Roy Jr. Dean

Helios Pompano Inc.

2350 Kerner Boulevard Suite 250

One Health Plaza

Post Office Box 10930

4775 NorthWest  132nd Street

2804 Stanfield Avenue

110 Southeast Sixth Street Suite
1500

1431 Riverplace Boulevard
Apartment 1206

4331 Cockroach Bay Road

300 East Brevard Street

1 Busch Place

421 Meridian Place

2226 North Cypress Bend Drive
Apartment 209

San Rafael, CA 94901

East Hanover, NJ 07936

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Opa Locka, FL 33054

Orlando, FL 32814

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301

Jacksonville, FL 32207

Tampa, FL 33570

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Saint Louis, MO 63118

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Pompano Beach, FL 33069

Therapeutics

Health Care

Political Committee

Tobacco

Attorney

Government
Consulting

Digital Studio
Consultant

Aquatic Restoration

Political Committee

Beverage Distributor

Lighting Technology

Attorney

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/21/2025

11/21/2025

11/22/2025

12/03/2025

12/04/2025

12/09/2025

12/09/2025

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$15,000.00

$4,792.61

$7,500.00

$10,000.00

$25.00

$5,000.00

CCC

GrayRobinson, P.A., Florida
Political Action Committee

Shumaker Florida Political
Committee

Davita

Florida Engineers Political
Action Committee

E.R. Squibb & Sons, LLC

A Stronger Florida

Oak Strategies, LLC

FAIAPAC

ABC Liquors, Inc.

Metz, Husband & Daughton,
PA

Pinpoint Results Political
Committee

2640-A Mitcham Drive

301 East Pine Street Suite 1400

610 South Boulevard

Post Office Box 4328

527 East Park Avenue

Post Office Box 25277

2640-A Mitcham Drive

Post Office Box 8234

Post Office Box 12001

Post Office Box 593688

Post Office Box 10909

527 East Park Avenue

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Orlando, FL 32801

Tampa, FL 33606

Federal Way, WA 98063

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33622

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Fleming Island, FL 32006

Tallahassee, FL 32317

Orlando, FL 32859

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Health Care

Political Committee

Pharmaceuticals

Political Committee

Governmental
Consultant

Political Committee

Beverage Distribution

Political Committee

Governmental
Consultant

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind
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12/09/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

$500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

National Association of
Insurance and Financial
Advisors- Florida, PC
Associated Industries of
Florida Political Action
Committee
Florida Society of
Anesthesiologists PAC

Rayonier A. M. Products,
Inc.

Rayonier Operating
Company LLC

Conservatives for a Rural
Florida

AGC-FEC PAC

Dream Finders Homes, LLC

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Inc Justice PAC

The GEO Group Inc

Vimo, Inc. dba
getinsured.com

Associated Industries for
Florida's Prosperity

Post Office Box 11247

Post Office Box 10085

527 East Park Avenue

1301 Riverplace Boulevard

1 Rayonier Way

527 East Park Avenue

527 East Park Avenue

14701 Philips Highway

300 East Brevard Street

4955 Technology Way

1306 Tera Bella Avenue

Post Office Box 10085

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Jack, FL 32207

Wildlight, FL 32097

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Jacksonville, FL 32256

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Mountain View, CA 94043

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Manufacturing

Real Estate
Investments

Political Committee

Political Committee

Home Builder

Political Committee

Corrections

Political Committee

Health Care
Information
Technology

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check



Date Amount Contributor Address City / State / Zipcode Occupation Type

Date Updated PageContributions
John Snyder for Florida 3/18/2026 46

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$3,000.00

The Southern Group of
Florida Political Committee

Excellent Public Schools
PAC

Harrell's, LLC

Relx, Inc.

Protecting Florida's
Homeowners

Onda Housing Group, LLC

Friends of Landscape
Architecture Political
Committee
Seminole Tribe of Florida

SePRO Corporation

Charter Schools USA, Inc.

Phillips Infrastructure Corp.

Moving Families Forward

Post Office Box 10570

2640A Mitcham Drive

Post Office Box 807

313 Washington Street, #400

4522 West Village Drive, #655

10801 West Charleston
Boulevard, Suite 600

119 South Monroe Street, Suite
202

One Seminole Way

11550 North Meridian Street,
Suite 600

800 Corporate Drive, Suite 700

10142 Parkside Drive, Suite 500

2484 Primrose Place

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Lakeland, FL 33802

Newton, MA 02458

Tampa, FL 33624

Las Vegas, NV 89135

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Hollywood, FL 33314

Carmel, IN 46032

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33334

Knoxville, FL 37922

Oakland Park, FL 33309

Political Committee

Political Committee

Agribusiness

Information Services

Political Committee

Housing

Political Committee

Tribe

Aquatic Plant Industry

Education

Political Committee

Construction

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/14/2025

12/17/2025

12/17/2025

12/17/2025

12/17/2025

12/19/2025

12/22/2025

12/24/2025

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

Tower Hill Insurance Group,
LLC

bestbet Holdings, Inc.

Associated General
Contractors Building
Florida's Future
CCC

Florida Justice PAC

Coalition of Attainable
Housing Providers

SidePrize, LLC dba
PrizePicks

Blueterra, LLC

Othram

The Vestcor Companies, Inc.

Cambo, Philip

JM Family Automotive, LLC

Post Office Box 147018

201 Monument Road

527 East Park Avenue

2640-A Mitcham Drive

218 South Monroe

527 East Park Avenue

1230 Peachtree Street Northeast

Post Office Box 783095

2829 Technology Forest
Boulevard

1649 Atlantic Boulevard

1191 North Ocean Way

100 Jim Moran Boulevard

Gainesville, FL 32614

Jacksonville, FL 32225

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Atlanta, GA 30309

Winter Garden, FL 34778

Spring, TX 77381

Jacksonville, FL 32207

Palm Beach, FL 33480

Deerfield Beach, FL 33442

Insurance

Pari-Mutuel

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Entertainment

Environmental
Restoration

Laboratory

Real Estate

Automotive

Retired

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/11/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

American Promotional
Events

ACPAC Automobile Club
Political Action Committee

Centene Management
Company, LLC

Sig Sauer, Inc.

State South Florida
Automobile Dealers PAC

Reworld Waste LLC

Florida Farmers

Weiss, Jonathan

Brighter Florida

AbbVie Inc.

The Bladwin Insurance
Group Holdings, LLC

Slide Insurance Holdings
Incorporated

Post Office Box 1318 4511Helton
Drive Industrial Park

1 Auto Cub Drive

7700 Forsyth Boulevard

72 Peas Boulevard

625 Northeast 124th Street

1950 Roland Clarke Place Suite
300

113 South Monroe Street

10210 South Tropical Trail

527 East Park Avenue

1 North Waukegan Road Dept
ZA01 Bld J23

4211 West Boy Scout Boulevard
Suite 800

4221 West Boy Scout Boulevard
Suite 200

Florence, AL 35630

Dearborn, MI 48126

St. Louis, MO 63105

Newington, NH 03801

North Miami, FL 33161

Reston, VA 20191

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Merritt Island, FL 32952

Tallahassee, FL 32301

North Chicago, IL 60064

Tampa, FL 33607

Tampa, FL 33607

Entertainment

Political Committee

Health Care

Personal Protection

Political Committee

Waste Management

Political Committee

Business Strategist

Political Committee

Pharmaceuticals

Insurance

Insurance

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$25,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

The Professional
Firefighters/Paramedics of
Palm Beach County Local
2928 IAFF, Inc.Verizon State PAC

Keiser, Arthur

American Property Casualty
Insurance Association

Florida RV PAC

RAI Services Company

Related Ross LLC

Keiser, Belinda

Rybovich Boat Company
LLC

VGW Luckyland Inc

PCI Gaming Authority

13th Floor HB Manager, LLC

2328 South Congress Avenue
Suite 2-C

5055 Northpoint Parkway

6069 Northwest 87th Avenue

8700 West Bryn Mawr Avenue,
Suite 1200S

10510 Gibsonton Drive

401 North Main Street

360 Rosemary Avenue Suite 800

6069 Northwest 87th avenue

515 North Flagler Drive #1500

2995 55th Street #20763

303 Poarch road

2850 Tigertail Avenue Suite 701

West Palm Beach, FL 33406

Alpharetta, GA 30022

Parkland, FL 33067

Chicago, IL 60631

Riverview , FL 33578

Winston Salem, NC 27101

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Parkland, FL 33067

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Boulder, CO 80308

Atmore, AL 36502

Miami, FL 33133

Association

Political Committee

Education Executive

Association

Political Committee

Tobacco

Real Estate

Education

Marine

Online Casino

Real Estate

Pari Mutuals

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$50,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$3,000.00

$2,000.00

Florida Health Care
Executive PAC

Maxim Healthcare Services

Florida Roofing and Sheet
Metal Contractors
Association Inc.
Slide Insurance Holdings
Incorporated

Management & Training
Corporation

Florida Farmers

VGW Luckyland Inc

Morton, Richard Ashley

Continental Political
Committee

Florida Surgical Alliance

Florida Cemetery Cremation
& Funeral Association

Post Office Box 1459

7227 Lee DeForest Drive

Post Office Box 4850

4221 West Boy Scout Boulevard
Suite 200

500 North Marketpalce Drive

113 South Monroe Street

2995 55th Street #20763

108 Talavera Place

125 South Gadsden Street Suite
100

1722 North West 80th Boulevard
Suite 90

325 John Knox Boulevard Suite
L103

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Columbia, MD 21046

Winter Park, FL 32793

Tampa, FL 33607

Centerville, UT 84014

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Boulder, CO 80308

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
33418

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Gainesville, FL 32606

Tallahassee, FL 3230

Political Committee

Health Care

Political Committee

Insurance

Employment Services

Political Committee

Online Casino

Real Estate

Political Committee

Political Committee

Association

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check


